
207

206

209

210

402409

手作1
手作2

總務處
+中科辦

自然1自然2

501502503504

505

大辦
公室

112學年度教室分配
-1F

生活
(專題1)

生活
(專題2)

101

106

103102

104

105

高科辦

輔導室
+個輔室

種子班+團輔室

專科教室

健康
中心

圖書館

視聽教室



校長室

506

自然3

507

305

304

303

307

306

112學年度教室分配
-2F

609

201

107

108

109

110

202 203

205

208

204

408 407
406

608

607

511

510

律動

典藏室



309

310

606

605

604 603

602

601

112學年度教室分配
-3F

403 410

401

專題3

音樂1

音樂2 低科辦


